Singapore Masters Athletics Track and Field Association
37 Kovan Road #17-47 S(545018)

Revenue and Expenditure Statement for the year ending 31 Dec 2018

REVENUE $ $
Membership fee & attire sales 2,609.33
MOCA meet 2,661.00
Interest earned 0.59
Sponsors 200.00
Total Revenue 5,470.92
EXPENDITURE
Attire cost 1,303.80
MOCA meet expenses 1,841.00
Bank charges 2.00
Website 133.72
Total Expenses 3,280.52
Net Surplus/(Deficit) 2,190.40
Add Opening balance 5,094.54
Closing balance 7,284.94
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Singapore Masters Athletics Track and Field Association

37 Kovan Road #17-47 S(545018)

Revenue and Expenditure Statement for the year ending 31 Dec 2019

REVENUE

Membership fee & attire sales

Competition entries

SMTFA Championships collections

Sponsors
Interest earned

Total Revenue

EXPENDITURE
Attire cost

SMTFA Championships expenses

Competition fees
Affiliation fee

Venue rent

Bank charges
Miscellaneous expenses
Singapore Book of record

Total Expenses
Net Surplus/(Deficit)

Add Opening balance
Closing balance
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$
15,564.97
350.00
8,302.76
5,000.00
151

1,632.04
28,742.94
650.00
110.00

14.00
250,92
930.00

$

29,219.24

32,329.90

3,110.66
7,284.94
4,174.28
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