Singapore Masters Athletics Track and Field Association 37 Kovan Road #17-47 S(545018)



Revenue and Expenditure Statement for the year ending 31 Dec 2018

REVENUE	\$	\$
Membership fee & attire sales	2,609.33	
MOCA meet	2,661.00	
Interest earned	0.59	
Sponsors	200.00	

Total Revenue	5,470.92
---------------	----------

EXPENDITURE

Attire cost	1,303.80
MOCA meet expenses	1,841.00
Bank charges	2.00
Website	133.72

Total Expenses	3,280.52
Net Surplus/(Deficit)	2,190.40
Add Opening balance	5,094.54
Closing balance	7,284.94

Prepared by Approved by

Huei Yuen Wong/ Dogstay signed by New Yven Wong Dic Cetts, cartil, oue Substanbers, card-turk Yven Wong, 0.9.2142.19200100.100.1.1=15204 2755 Reason: I am approving this document, Date: 2010.07.21 (4.50.40+08007 Adobs Arobat Reader DC version 2015.05.10124.

Wong Huei Yuen, Treasurer

Jason Wong, President

Audited by

Lim Jun Han, Auditor

Singapore Masters Athletics Track and Field Association 37 Kovan Road #17-47 S(545018)



Revenue and Expenditure Statement for the year ending 31 Dec 2019

REVENUE Membership fee & attire sales Competition entries SMTFA Championships collections Sponsors Interest earned	\$ 15,564.97 350.00 8,302.76 5,000.00 1.51	\$
Total Revenue		29,219.24
EXPENDITURE Attire cost SMTFA Championships expenses Competition fees Affiliation fee Venue rent Bank charges Miscellaneous expenses Singapore Book of record	1,632.04 28,742.94 650.00 110.00 - 14.00 250.92 930.00	
Total Expenses		32,329.90
Net Surplus/(Deficit)		- 3,110.66

Prepared by

Huei Yuen Dashi panda pa

Add Opening balance

Closing balance

Wong Huei Yuen, Treasurer

Jason Wong, President

Approved by

7,284.94

4,174.28

Audited by

Lim Jun Han, Auditor